Sandown: 01 June 2023

Other 515m

18:02 01 Jun

NAME
Shima Stella
BK B

Canya Jackal
DKBD D

Closure
BK D

Raven Nighthawk
BK B

Vacant Box

Rocky Roll
BD D

Malibu Bale
BK B

Desired Path
BEB

5

6
8]

&,

%
iy

R3 Judy Hayley Memorial
18:48 | Other 515m
18:48 01 Jun
NAME

Here Comes Lenny
BK D

Shizuka

BK B

Inter Buzz Along
BK D

Bobby Axelrod
WBD D

Tomida

BK D

Lakeview Buff
BEB

Archman

BK D

Elli's My Girl
BDB y

Top Payer

BKB Y

Minter Formula
BKD

Women In Racing - Tonight (1-3 Wins)

TRAINER

Thomas Dailly
Paul Abela
Jeffrey Britton

Thomas Dailly

Daniel Gibbons
Correy Grenfell

Jessica Sharp

TRAINER

Pauline Laidlay
Deb Carr
Jennifer Thorpe
Jessica Hopkins
Jennifer Thorpe
Monique Whelan

Jessica Hopkins

Melinda Overington

Deb Carr

Joy Reinke

Kennel closes 17:17

PRIZE MONEY
$9,090

$5,900 - $1,820 - $915 - $455
$5.9K - $1.8K - $910 - $450

LAST 4

0761

1732

6123

3233

1486

2464

7143

PRIZE MONEY
$15,250

BEST T/D

NBT

29.57

29.54

NBT

30.89

30.08

30.39

$10,000 - $3,000 - $1,500 - $750
$10K - $3K - $1.5K - $750

LAST 4

2134

4174

1612

5731

5742

1341

5673

6623

1225

1315

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

BEST T/D

30.02

30.13

29.98

29.41

29.45

29.47

29.87

29.78

30.15

30.02

~\\

TDOGS

.com.au
R2 Sportsbet Final PRIZE MONEY
1827 | Other 515m $11,235
18:27 01 Jun $7,300 - $2,250 - $1,125 - $560
$7.3K-$2.2K- $1.1K - $560
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Ohana Steamy
1 B Raymond Floyd 7684  30.60
== Pepita
7= BKE Daryl Holmes 2261 29.32
E—
jaIEPa Bale .
3 Dkeps Mark Delbridge 2281  30.05
Kylie Turban )
4 BK B Steven Hanning 6022  30.17
Sally Supreme o
5 ks Gavin Clifton 3113 30.46
Mi§hty Lucifer
BK John Brown 2643 30.03
Misty Amy
VA :<: Ronald Wood 2212 29.96
Jimmy The Pumper L
RF D Gavin Clifton 4244 30.03
/" Hamblin Bale .
79 DKBD D Mark Delbridge 5125  30.12
-~ Kl
A Manson
ﬂo FD Deb Carr 2525 3077
R4 Gotba Karen Leek Memorial PRIZE MONEY
1907 | Other 515m $15,250
19:07 01 Jun $10,000 - $3,000 - $1,500 - $750
$10K - $3K - $1.5K - $750
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Zipping Eve
BLPBP & Matthew Lanigan 5147  29.95
== Mepunga Roz
=)= Reon N8 Jeffrey Britton 4156 30.72
E—
Zodiac Bale
3 BeeDs Correy Grenfell 8582  29.65
Meatball Molly )
4 EE Jessica Sharp 4526  29.82
Rachael's Tears
5 &ks Robert Britton 3811 2972
Aston Malle .
BK B Aimee Drew 5216 29.67
In Range .
7 BE2E Phillip Pollutro 2412 NBT
Why Not Jules .
BKB Leigh Carter 3164  29.94
7o/ Mystic Moment
?9 BK'B Angela Langton 5128  29.49
-~ Kl
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Sandown: 01 June 2023

R5 Marg Thomas
19:25 | Other 515m
19:2501 Jun

NAME

. Tessa Nature
1 EE

— Cli S

i) BKB

E—

n Returning Tide
BK D

Max Power
5 fo

Mahjong Baile
6 i

Slingshot Hogan

E Little Prince
BK D

R7 Jan Wilson
20:10 | Other 515m
20:10 01 Jun

Lowick Bale
BK B

NAME

. Shadow's Secret
1 BK D

Roman Blazer
BKD

Andre Bale
FD

E—
3
n Boston Garden
BKD
5

Launch Code
BK D

E Quinlan Bale
BK D

lEl%npy‘s Dad Roy

E Aston Salma
BK B

RO Pat Haas (1-3 Wins)
20:55 | Other 595m
20:55 01 Jun
NAME

Pickled Piper
BKB

Winnie's Wish
BE B

Tudor Folk
BKB

Ohana Paige
FB 8

Wild Cash

5 kb

E Rumour Has It
BD B

. Voice Of Thunder
7 RE8

E Madalia Snoopy
BK D

TRAINER

Thomas Dailly
Jason Sharp
Thomas Dailly
Angela Langton
Dustin Drew
Paul Anderton
Emily Azzopardi

Nicole Cachia

TRAINER

Shona Crawford
Angela Langton
Thomas Dailly
Jeffrey Britton
Luigi Pisano
Daniel Gibbons
Gary Cowcher

Graeme Jose

TRAINER

Shona Crawford
Lisa Farquhar
Martin Absalom
Raymond Floyd
Kim Erenshaw
Ken Bailey
Graeme Jose

Peter Mckenzie

Kennel closes 17:17

PRIZE MONEY
$9,090

$5,900 - $1,820 - $915 - $455
$5.9K - $1.8K - $910 - $450

LAST 4

1152

7824

5215

3417

3527

6654

7238

3664

PRIZE MONEY
$9,090

BEST T/D

NBT

29.68

29.92

29.69

29.89

29.54

29.76

30.47

$5,900 - $1,820 - $915 - $455
$5.9K - $1.8K - $910 - $450

LAST 4

3117

2533

5662

1332

3841

1813

2331

3241

PRIZE MONEY
$10,470

BEST T/D

29.59

29.49

29.47

29.44

29.37

29.53

29.69

29.76

$6,800 - $2,095 - $1,050 - $525
$6.8K - $2K - $1K - $520

LAST 4

4121

8537

6256

5874

6242

2254

1543

3326

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

BEST T/D

34.42

34.80

34.68

35.02

NBT

34.83

34.57

NBT

R6 Mary Lieshout
1949 | Other 595m
19:49 01 Jun

NAME
Scarlett Express
FB

Why Not Pearl
BDE

Louie

WBK D

Scofflaw

BK D

Lakeview Lottie
BEBD B

Madalia Zoom
WBK D

Lornett Express
BKD

Torpedo Tears
BK D

Marg Long
2§§4 Other 595m

TDOGS

.com.gau

~\\

PRIZE MONEY
$10,470
$6,800 - $2,095 - $1,050 - $525
$6.8K - $2K - $1K - $520

TRAINER LAST 4
Alfred Spiteri 3711
Gregory Carter 7337
Michael Vaughan 2275
Jeffrey Britton 7315
Luke Whelan 2521
Peter Mckenzie 5342
Thomas Dailly 1514
Robert Britton 5432
PRIZE MONEY

$10,470

BEST T/D

34.64

34.50

34.44

34.71

NBT

34.56

NBT

34.21

20:34 01 Jun $6,800 - $2,095 - $1,050 - $525
$6.8K - $2K - $1K - $520
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Sunnyside Jo
1 EZE Matthew Clark 2552 NBT
=== Belle Violin
BK D Thomas Dailly 5523  34.24
E—
Trending Xara
3 BKB Korie-Lee Heinrich 7341 NBT
Raven Owl
4 B¢ Thomas Dailly 1111 NBT
Aston Kalkara
5 sk Dustin Drew 6653  NBT
Treasure Tears
BK B Robert Britton 7131 34.90
Hummock .
7 Bk Clint Capuano 1435 34.07
Zambora Charlie
BK D Aimee Drew 1526  34.94
R10 Cassar Family Recovery Fund PRIZE MONEY
2120 | Other 515m $11,235
21:20 01 Jun $7,300 - $2,250 - $1,125 - $560
$7.3K - $2.2K - $1.1K - $560
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Invictus Harry )
BKD Garry Selkrig 1181 29.72
Sk)ring Casper .
BK D Mark Delbridge 1258  29.66
3 Vacant Box
Let's Win Coin
4 IS Jessica Sharp 1251 29.35
Peacock
5 B«D David Plumridge 1431 29.30
Vacant Box
Hot Scotch
7 B2l Maureen Brown 4141 29.12
Bi§ Energy
LTFD Jacqueline Greenough 1116 28.93
Page 2 of 3



Sandown: 01 June 2023

'I.
0 —
|

oo| o N ~ ISl

R11 Sportsbet Melb. Cup - Dec 2
21:42 | Other 515m
21:42 01 Jun
NAME TRAINER

Osprey Warrior
RBD D Angela Langton

Spring Gonzales
BBD 8

Ken Bailey
Kanji Tank
BKD Chloe Dew
Heffernan Bale )
FD Thomas Dailly

Eleanor Righby ) .
RF B Lisa Delbridge

Yankee Costanza
FD

Paul Abela
Mighty Moose (SCR) Maria Barber
Ripplebrook Ror
BDPDP y Glynn Wood

~\\

Kennel closes 17:17 THEDDGS

PRIZE MONEY

$9,090

$5,900 - $1,820 - $915 - $455
$5.9K - $1.8K - $910 - $450

LAST 4 BEST T/D

3441 29.81
2234 29.65
5433 30.08
6845  29.43
6224  29.73
1234 NBT

1847  29.49
2151 29.96

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

R12

22:01

1

oo - | o O ~ [

.com.au
sandowngreyhounds.com.au PRIZE MONEY
Other 515m $9,090
22:01 01 Jun $5,900 - $1,820 - $915 - $455
$5.9K - $1.8K - $910 - $450
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Fitzroy Bale
BKD Correy Grenfell 1334 29.79
Fleur Bale
BKB Samantha Grenfell 2842  30.35
Sgringview Noah )
BD D Ken Bailey 7557  29.79
Raven Parrot )
BK B Thomas Dailly 4351 NBT
Trevor's Gift . .
BK B Emily Azzopardi 6235  29.83
Lakeview Rosie
FB Luke Whelan 4342 30.19
Wobbly Boots .
BK B Jeffrey Britton 4668  29.59
De[!)arted .
BK Jeffrey Britton 5111 29.53
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